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2 sypialnia Mieszkanie
U "MEDVILLA Zogrodem in San
1 SPAIN . .
X7 Miguel de Salinas

Ref: MVS-934
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Rodzaj
sprzedazy :

Rok budowy :

Swiadectwo

energetyczne :

Sypialnie :

tazienki :

Nowa
konstrukcja

2025
W aplikacji

2
2

klimatyzacja przed montazem

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +31 970 102 070 40 |

basen :
Ogrod :

Perspektywa

Parking :

Zaluzje

wspolny

prywatny
ogréd

ogréd i basen

wystarczajaca
ilos¢ miejsc
parkingowych
wokot
inwestycji.

E-mail: hola@medvillaspanje.com |

Obszar dom :

Obszar taras :

Lotnisko :
Plaza:
Miasto :

golf :

szafy wnekowe

66m?
5m?
59,7 km
10 km
400 m
8,8 km

web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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